
TDPC- LOT I Unrestricted/Large Business

Company Address POC

American Systems, Corp. 14151 Park Meadow 

Drive, Suite 500 

Chantilly, VA 20151

Terry Richie

Ali Kalwar

Booz Allen Hamilton 46950 Bradley Blvd, 

Lexington Park, MD 

20653

Michelle Russell, 

Contracts Administrator

Sean Quinn

CACI-CMS Information Systems, Inc. 14370 Newbrook 

Drive, Chantilly, VA 

20151

Shawn Trautman

Ellen Bartola

CAE USA Inc. 4908 Tampa West 

Boulevard, Tampa, FL 

33634

Paola D. Izzo

Matt Jamison

Computer Science Corporation (CSC) 21 Entreprise parkway, 

Suite 210, Hampton, 

VA 23666

Brian P. Porter

John Maples

Delex Systems, Inc.  13865 Sunrise Valley 

Drive, Suite 250  

Herndon, VA 20171 

Brian Burke

Chris Parker

Dynamics Research Corp. Two Tech Drive  

Andover, MA 01810

Audrius Ivanauskas

Collette Jolliffe

General Dynamics IT (GDIT), Inc.  3211 Jermantown 

Road  Fairfax, VA 

22030

Louis Tarmy Sr. 

Director, Contracts

Timothy P. Richey

ICF Incorporated   9300 Lee Highway  

Fairfax, VA 22031

Stephanie Myers

Davide Birken

Kratos Technology & Training Solutions  5700 lake Wright 

Drive, Suite 102  

Norfolk, VA 23502  

Felicia Douglis

Christopher L. Bryant

L3 D.P. Associates Inc.  1320 Braddock Place, 

Suite 700  Alexandria, 

VA 22314

Gus Clark

Curt Toomer

Lockheed  Martin Global training and Logistics  100 Global Innovation 

Circle  Orlando, FL 

32825

Jeffrey Wrona

Linda Mccafferty



Logistic Services International (LSI), Inc.  6111 Technology 

Court  Jacksonville, FL 

32221 

Michele Sing

Dave Risha

Northrop Grumman Technical Services 2411 Dulles Corner 

park, Suite 800  

Herndon, VA 20171 

Michael O'Neill

Dawn Kneppner

QinetiQ North America, Inc.  890 Explorer Blvd.  

Huntsville, AL 35806

Paul Vickery, Senior 

Contracts Manager

Richard Weeks, Technical POC

Rockwell Collins

400 Collins Rd  NE   

Cedar Rapids, IA 52498 Terri Lucas
Glen Krogh

Science Applications International Corp. 

(SAIC)

11951 Freedom Drive 

Restin, VA 20190

Deborah Lunte, Sr. 

Contracts 

Representative

Millie Barnes

Scientific Research Corporation 2300 Windy ridge 

Parkway, Suite 400 

South  Atlanta, GA 

30339

Bry Carter, Principal 

Engineer & Sr. 

Program manager

Kevin Oaks

Sonalysts, Inc. 215 Parkway N  

Waterford, CT 06385

Randy Schonoff

Stephen Turner

The Boeing Company 6200 JS McDonnell 

Blvd.  St. Louis, MO 

63134 Julia Farrow
John Schwering

Raytheon Technical Services Company (RTSC), LLC 22265 Pacific Blvd.  

Dulles, VA 20166

Lee Anne Ward

Philip Yates

Adayana Government Group (DBA) Vertex Solutions, Inc.7389 Lee Hwy., Suite 

301  Falls Church, VA 

22042 

Dennis Wilkoff

Bob Roth

Carley Corp.  12600 Challenger 

Parkway, Suite 100- 

Orlando, FL 32826

Sharon Wolford

Peter Franks

Corsair Engineering, inc. 12124 High Tech 

Aveenue, Suite 300 

Orlando, FL 32817

Cathy Cottle

Brant Bond

Crew Training International   9198 Crestwyn Hills 

Dr.   Memphis, TN 

38125 

Matthew Black

Mike White



Engineering and Computer Simulations, Inc. 4820 Eastgate Mall, 

San Diego, CA11825 

High Tech Avenue, 

Suite 250  Orlando, FL 

32817 92121-1977

Lynn C. Woods, 

Director of Contracts
Larry Kane

Intelligent Decisions Systems, Inc. 5870 Trinity Parkway, 

Suite 200  Centreville, 

VA 20120

Jim Dedmon

Christine E. O'Connor

Southeastern Computer Consultants, Inc. 

(SCCI)

3 Hillcrest Drive, Suite 

A-201  Fredrick, MD 

21703 Ed Jackson, President
Kent Ek

TIE Today, Inc. 864 Executive Drive, 

Suite 1               

Orlando, FL 32765  

Douglas Tyson

Christine Frank

VSD, LLC

 4460 Corporation 

Lane, Suite 200 Virgina 

Beach, VA 23462 John Mell
Carole McPhilips

TDPC - LOT II Restricted/Small Business Set-Aside

Company Address POC

Adsync Technologies, Inc.  111 S. De Villers St., 

Suite B Pensacola, FL 

32502  Adam Adkinson
Jane Adkinson

Carley Corp.  12600 Challenger 

Parkway, Suite 100- 

Orlando, FL 32826

Sharon Wolford

Peter Franks

Corsair Engineering, inc. 12124 High Tech 

Aveenue, Suite 300 

Orlando, FL 32817

Cathy Cottle

Brant Bond

Crew Training International   9198 Crestwyn Hills 

Dr.   Memphis, TN 

38125 

Matthew Black

Mike White



Engineering and Computer Simulations, Inc. 4820 Eastgate Mall, 

San Diego, CA11825 

High Tech Avenue, 

Suite 250  Orlando, FL 

32817 92121-1977

Lynn C. Woods, 

Director of Contracts
Larry Kane

Intelligent Decisions Systems, Inc. 5870 Trinity Parkway, 

Suite 200  Centreville, 

VA 20120

Jim Dedmon

Christine E. O'Connor

Southeastern Computer Consultants, Inc. 

(SCCI)

3 Hillcrest Drive, Suite 

A-201  Fredrick, MD 

21703 Ed Jackson, President
Kent Ek

TIE Today, Inc. 864 Executive Drive, 

Suite 1               

Orlando, FL 32765  

Douglas Tyson

Christine Frank

VSD, LLC

 4460 Corporation 

Lane, Suite 200 Virgina 

Beach, VA 23462 John Mell
Carole McPhilips

Advanced Information Systems Group, Inc. (AISG)11315 Corporate Blvd., 

Suite 210  Orlando, FL 

32817 

Robert C. Kuzma

Thomas Nguyen

Andy Harold & Associates 11200 St. Johns 

Industrial Parkway N 

Suite 1 Jacksonville, FL 

32246

Rick Whitney

Andrew Harold

Aptima, Inc.  12 Gill Street, Suite 

1400  Woburn MA 

01801  

Michael J. Garrity

Christopher E. Brouady

CHI Systems, Inc.

1035 Virginia Drive, 

Suite 300  Fort 

Washington, PA 19034 Donna Reynolds
Benjamin Bell

MTS Technologies, Inc. 2800 Shirlington road, 

Suite 1000  Arlington, 

VA 22206 

Adrienne Ober

Dennis Redmond

Novonics Corp. 12000 Research 

Parkway, Suite 128, 

Orlando, FL 32826 Kevin Burk
Charlie Frye



Sealund & Associates Corp. Echelon Pointe, 970 

Carillon Dr, Suite 300, 

St Petersburg, FL 

33716

Barbara Sealund

Mike O'Berry

System Services Enterprises, Inc. (SSEI) 77 Westport Plaza 

Suite 500, St Louis, MO 

63146 Elizabeth Niedringhaus
Frank Silebi

Technology Transfer Services, Inc. 14497 N. Dale Mabry 

Hwy, Suite 120N, 

Tampa, FL 33618 Michael J. Miller
Wayne Husted

The DISTI Corp. 11301 Corporate Blvd, 

Suite 100, Orlando, FL 

32817

Joe Swinski

Stephen Jackson

Windwalker, Corp. 1945 Old Gallows 

Road, Suite 600, 

Tysons Corner, VA 

22182 David E, Hanna
Barbara Waite

K2 Share, LLC. 1005 University Dr. E, 

College Station, TX 

77840 Jefferson H. England
Gary Williams

Varnermiller, LLC. 887, Jonnie Dodds 

Blvd, Suite 130, Mount 

Pleasant, SC 29464

Lori Varner Miller

Quincy Richard Miller



Email Phone FA 1 FA2 FA3

Terry.Ritchie@Americ

anSystems.com

(407) 207-4375

x x x
ali.kalwar@americanSystems.com(407) 207-4375

Russell_michelle@bah.com (301) 863-3475

x x x
Quinn_sean@bah.com (850) 452-2987

strautma@caci.com (937) 429-8278

x x x

ebartola@caci.com (703) 679-6469

paola.izzo@caemilusa.

com

(813) 887-1729

x x x
matthew.jamison@caemilusa.com(813) 887-1296

bporter7@csc.com (757) 490-6824

x x x

jmaples@csc.com (757) 262-2409

bburke@delex.com (703) 328-7326

x x x

cparker@delex.com (703) 287-3329

aivanauskas@drec.com (978) 289-1687

x x x
cjolliffee@drec.com (978) 289-1923

louis.tarmy@gdit.com (781) 455-3743

x x x
tim.richey@gdit.com (407) 454-5902

stephanie.j.myers@icfi.com (301) 572-0358
x

David.Birken@icfi.com (585) 203-1714

Felicia.douglis@kratosdefense.com(858) 332-3785

x x x
chris.bryant@kratosdefense.com(757) 305-9605

gus.clark@L-3Com.com (904) 538-0227

x x x
curt.toomer@L-3Com.com (904) 538-0227

jeffrey.a.wrona@lmco.com (407) 306-2563

x x x
linda.r.mccafferty@lmco.com(407) 306-2563

Functional Areas

mailto:Terry.Ritchie@AmericanSystems.com
mailto:Terry.Ritchie@AmericanSystems.com


msing@lsijax.com (904) 779-6037

x x x
drisha@lsijax.com (904) 594-6603

Michael.O'Neill@ngc.c

om

(502) 538-0698

x x x
Dawn.kneppner@ngc.com (505) 998-8177

Paul.vickery@QinetiQ-NA.com(256) 922-6284
x x x

Glenn.gearhard@QinetiQ-NA.com(703) 878-6258

(319) 295-8721

x x x

glkrogh@rockwellcollins.com(703) 234-2151

Deborah.a.lunte@leido

s.com 12901 Science 

Drive Orlando, FL 

32826

(407) 243-3715

x x x

millie.barnes@saic.com (256) 971-6414

bcarter@scires.com (757) 512-0118

x x x

koaks@scires.com (757) 512-0124

randys@sonalysts.com (407) 380-5212
x x x

sturner@sonalysts.com (850) 502-7076

julia.e.farrow@boeing.com (314) 232-5116

x x x

John Schwering@boeing.com(703) 872-4509

Lee_A_Ward@raytheon.com(281) 280-4296
x x x

philip.yates@raytheon.com (727) 302-7761

Dwilkoff@adayana.com (217) 377-0134

x x
broth@adayana.com (706) 536-4465

swolford@carleycorp.com (407) 894-5575

x x x
pfranks@carleycorp.com

cathy.cottle@corsairengineering.com(901) 754-8839

x x x
brant.bond@corsairengineering.com(407) 207-3550

mblack@cti-crm.com (901) 754-8839

x x x
Mwhite@cti-crm.com (901) 754-8839



lynnwoods@ecsorl.com (407) 823-9991

x

larrykayne@ecsorl.com (407) 823-9991

dedmon.james@idsi.com (407) 538-2078

x x x
oconnor.christine@idsi.com (703) 766-9631

ejackson@teamscci.com (301) 695-5311

x

kek@teamscci.com (512) 794-9418

dtyson@tietoday.com (407) 207-1326

x
cfrank@tietoday.com (407) 207-1326

jmell@vsdonline.com (757) 498-4766

x x x

cmcphilips@vsdonline.com (757) 498-4766

Email Phone FA 1 FA2 FA3

aadknison@adsynctechnologies.com(850) 497-6969

x x

jadkinson@adsyntechnologies.com(850) 497-6969

swolford@carleycorp.com (407) 894-5575

x x x
pfranks@carleycorp.com

cathy.cottle@corsairengineering.com(901) 754-8839

x x x
brant.bond@corsairengineering.com(407) 207-3550

mblack@cti-cm.com (901) 754-8839

x x x
Mwhite@cti-cm.com (901) 754-8839

Functional Areas



lynnwoods@ecsorl.com (407) 823-9991

x

larrykayne@ecsorl.com (407) 823-9991

dedmon.james@idsi.com (407) 538-2078

x x x
oconnor.christine@idsi.com (703) 766-9631

ejackson@teamscci.com (301) 695-5311

x x x

kek@teamscci.com (512) 794-9418

dtyson@tietoday.com (407) 207-1326

x
cfrank@tietoday.com (407) 207-1326

jmell@vsdonline.com (757) 498-4766

x x x

cmcphilips@vsdonline.com (757) 498-4766

bob.kuzma@aisg.com (407) 581-2929

x
tom.nguyen@aisg.com (407) 581-2929

rwhitney@aha-llc.com (904) 265-1940

x x x

aharold@aha-llc.com (904) 265-1940

mgarrity@aptima.com (781) 496-2451

x x x
cbrouady@aptima.com (781) 496-2424

dreynolds@chisyste.com (215) 542-1400

x

bbell@chisystems.com (215) 542-1400

obera@mtstech.com (814) 262-3700

x
redmondd@mtstech.com (757) 575-0985

kburk@novonics.com (202) 349-1810

x x x

cfrye@novonics.com (407) 382-7374



barbara.sealund@sealund.com(727) 572-1800

x

mike.oberry@sealund.com (727) 572-1800

eeniedringhaus@sseinc.com(314) 439-4706

x x x

Frank.Silebi@sseinc.com (813) 394-5077

mmiller@techtransfer.com (813) 908-1100

x x x

whusted@techtransfer.com (813) 908-1100

jswinski@disti.com (407) 206-3390

x
sjackson@disti.com (407) 206-3390

Dave.hanna@windwalker.com(703) 970-3561

x x x

barbara.waite@windwalker.com(703) 970-3502

jeff.england@K2share.com (979) 260-0030

x x x

gary.williams@K2share.com (979) 260-0030

lmiller@varnermiller.com (843) 216-5700

x x x

(843) 216-5700


